
Company Representitive Name Email Address Phone Number Address

1 DJC Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com (206)622-8272 83 Columbia St, Seattle, WA 98104
2 Construction Bid Source Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com (888)786-9450 PO Box 1735, Templeton, CA 93465
3 Construction Bid Source Pearl Regis pearl@constructionbidsource.com (888)786-9450 416 Cottonwood Ln, Holly Springs, NC 27540
4 Gill Construction Matt Gill mgill@gill-construction.com (360) 508-0165 4010 Jackson Hwy, Chehalis, WA 98532
5 HD Fowler Co. Alicia Kerr aliciah@hdfowler.com (360)459-7300 8950 Tilley Rd SW, Tumwater, WA 98501
6 Rognlins', Inc. Jenny Knutson bids@rognlins.com (360)532-5220 321 W State St, Aberdeen, WA 98520
7 Northwest Cascade Inc Charlotte Baskett estimating@nwcascade.com (253)848-2371 PO Box 73399 Puyallup, WA 98374
8 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com (503)650-0148 PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97045
9 Nordvind Sewer Service, LLC Eric Peterson nordvindsewer@outlook.com (253)606-6467 43112 248th Ave SE, Enumclaw, WA 98022

10 Builders Exchange of Washignton Tina Spah production@bxwa.com (425)258-1303 2607 Wetmore Ave, Everett, WA 98201
11 Nisqually Construction Services Kaitlyn Newsome estimating@nisquallyconstruction.com (253)722-5928 12820 Yelm Hwy SE Ste H, Olympia, WA 98513
12 Reed Trucking and Excavating Tiffani Barquist estimating@reedtrucking.com (253)841-4837 11616 24th Ave E, Tacoma, WA 98445
13 Reed Trucking Shelby Zimney estimating@reedtrucking.com (253)841-4837 11616 24th Ave E, Tacoma, WA 98445
14 AES Brian Barnes brian@advexc.us (214)790-3632 1200 Hazel St, Kelso, WA 98626
15 Scarlet Lacson scarlet@napc.me (480)866-8298
16 Action Direct LLC dba Redpoint Contracting Scott Mitchell estimating@redpointcontracting.com (602)792-0013 1777 S Burling Blvd #470, Burlington, WA 98233
17 Russ Construction Bo Russell bo@russconstructionllc.com (360)589-7957 PO Box 336 Montesana, WA 98563
18 Gary Thayer Construction, LLC Gary Thayer gary4158@comcast.net (425)890-6723 30248 188th Ave SE, Kent, WA 98042
19 Northfork Asphalt Paving Inc Jason Trodahl northfork103@comcast.net (360)262-9825 103 N Fork Rd, Chehalis, WA 98532
20 Construct Connect Codie Wilson codie.wilson@constructconnect.com (513)458-5796 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800, Cincinnati, OH 45209
21 KR Homes Marissa Randt Williams office@krhomes.org (360)562-3890 202 NE 1st St Box 856, Winlock, WA 98596
22 NOVA Contracting Inc Jordan Ohdahl novacontractinginc@gmail.com (360)754-2600 6526 110th Ave SW, Olympia, WA 98512
23
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25
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